Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Best at
Const at

LAND VAN AALST HOFSTADE
NOYON 29-04-19 212 Jaarse

NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it
1 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE

2 DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA HOFSTAD
3 VAN LI MBERGEN- VAES LEDE

4 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE

5 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE

6 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE

7 DE SMET KRl S&KATOLJEL LEDE

8 VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY Qd JZEGE
9 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE

10 DE SMET KRI S&KATCRJEL LEDE

11 V. D. ABBEELE FREDDY BAARDEG
12 DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA HOFSTAD
13 DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA HOFSTAD
14 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE

15 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE

16 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE

17 DE SMET KRI S&KATORJEL LEDE

18 DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL LEDE

19 DE SMET KRI S&KATCRJEL LEDE

20 DE WOLF FREDERI K MESPELA
21 DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA HOFSTAD
22 RAES FRANS MOORSEL
23 DE WOLF FREDERI K MESPELA
24 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE

25 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE

26 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE

27 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE

28 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE

29 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE
30 UYTTENDAELE JOZEF SCHELLE
31 UYTTENDAELE JQOZEF SCHELLE
32 VAN DER S| JPE HERVAN LEDE
33 BONNARENS DANNY G JZEGE
34 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE

35 DE SMEDT ROGER W EZE
36 VAN LI MBERGEN- VAES LEDE

37 CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS HERDERS
38 DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA HOFSTAD
39 WED. SPI NETTE JEAN- PAU HOFSTAD
40 DE WOLF FREDERI K MESPELA
41 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE

42 VAN LI MBERGEN- VAES LEDE

43 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE

44 HENDRI CKX MARC AALST
45 VAN HECK HANS ST G LL
46 VAN HECK HANS ST A LL
47 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE

48 DE WOLF FREDERI K MESPELA
49 DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA HOFSTAD
50 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE

51 RAES FRANS MOORSEL
52 UYTTENDAELE JOZEF SCHELLE
53 VAN HECK HANS ST A LL
54 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
55 SNOECK MARNI X WETTERE
56 HENDRI CKX MARC AALST
57 DE SVMET KRI S&KATOSJEL LEDE

58 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE

59 DE SMEDT ROGER W EZE
60 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE

61 DE WOLF FREDERI K MESPELA
62 DE WOLF FREDERI K MESPELA
63 BONNARENS DANNY G JZEGE
64 VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY d JZEGE
65 HENDRI CKX MARC AALST
66 RI NGOET ROBERT OUDEGEM
67 DE TROYER KEVI N LEDE

68 DE WOLF FREDERI K MESPELA
69 DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA HOFSTAD
70 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE

71 BONNARENS DANNY A JZEGE
72 DE SMEDT ROGER W EZE
73 VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY d JZEGE

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
43 27 170804
14 11 171016
43 6 2
43 40 3
43 21 4
43 4 5
10 4 170539
6 1 174279
43 1 6
10 9 2
2 1 174307
14 7 2
14 2 3
43 24 7
43 15 8
43 43 9
10 5 3
10 10 4
10 7 5
24 5 175557
14 5 4
5 5 172258
24 18 2
43 2 10
43 32 11
43 34 12
43 38 13
43 22 14
43 42 15
5 1 172652
5 4 2
5 4 171479
11 10 174634
43 11 16
8 7 174889
43 37 17
13 4 172674
14 12 5
1 1 170686
24 12 3
43 18 18
43 17 19
43 14 20
8 5 169731
7 1 180088
7 2 2
43 7 21
24 7 4
14 4 6
43 10 22
5 1 2
5 2 3
7 3 3
6 3 172211
6 4 170826
8 8 2
10 8 6
43 8 23
8 6 2
43 5 24
24 24 5
24 13 6
11 6 2
6 5 2
8 4 3
3 1 176907
2 2 171453
24 21 7
14 10 7
43 12 25
11 4 3
8 8 3
6 6 3

Ri ng
Bague

400257018
400433718
400250518
400254818
400262818
400254618
400170118
400042618
400255418
400171618
403323118
400436718
607342418
400255518
400251618
400258718
400171318
400172118
400173318
400313918
400439718
402132818
402922818
423032618
400255118
400250318
400257918
400254718
400259518
400477218
422735318
400121918
400408718
400256818
402906518
400250918
400114718
400432418
402488218
402928618
400256918
400253718
400252118
402480318
616783618
401930518
400250218
400317018
400436618
400256718
402132118
401545818
603879218
400850818
400690718
402481518
400173518
400253918
400292618
400255718
400311518
402929618
402902218
400040618
402481918
400350518
400269318
402923518
400435618
402917318
413639818
402906618
400040218

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 VAN HECK HANS

75 CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS
76 RAES FRANS

77 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
78 BONNARENS DANNY

79 VAN LEUVEN KRI S

80 DE WOLF FREDERI K

81 DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
82 RI NGOET ROBERT

83 DE SWAEF CERT

84 DE SWAEF CERT

85 VAN DER SI JPE HERMAN
86 VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
87 CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS
88 DE WOLF FREDERI K

89 DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
90 CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS
91 DE WOLF FREDERI K

92 DE COCKER VI CKTCORI N
93 BONNARENS DANNY

94 RI NGOET ROBERT

95 VAN HECK HANS

96 BONNARENS DANNY

97 VAN HECK HANS

98 RAES FRANS

99 DE COCKER VI CKTCORI N
100 HENDRI CKX MARC

101 DE WOLF FREDERI K

102 DE WOLF FREDERI K

103 DE WOLF FREDERI K

104 DE WOLF FREDERI K

105 SNOECK MARNI X

106 BONNARENS DANNY

ST GLL
HERDERS
MOORSEL
LEDE

G JZECE
LEDE

MVESPELA
LEDE

OUDEGEM
HOFSTAD
HOFSTAD
LEDE

G JZECE
HERDERS
MESPELA
HOFSTAD
HERDERS
MESPELA
HOFSTAD
G JZECE
OUDEGEM
ST G LL
G JZECE
ST G LL
MOORSEL
HOFSTAD
AALST

VESPELA
MESPELA
MESPELA
MESPELA
WETTERE
G JZEGE
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401930918
400426918
402130318
400257518
400409218
400126918
402922518
400174218
400355318
400850418
400851818
400122018
400045718
400116918
402929518
400405118
400110418
402928518
400406318
400409518
400354218
401932818
400408518
401933518
402133718
400408018
402482318
402923118
402922718
413187418
402923618
400695018
413639918



